
 

 

PRESS RELEASE: CHANGE IN TARIFFS 

Change in Tariffs for Sure Services effective 1 July 2024 

 

Sure SA Ltd advises all their customers of changes to the below mentioned tariffs 

that will take effect 1 July 2024: 

 

Service Current 

Charge (£) 

Charge from  

1 July 2024 (£) 

Fixed Line Rental 

Residential (per month) 

Business (per month) 

Dual - Residential/Business (per 

month) 

Government (per month) 

 

 

Local Call Rates  

Landline to Landline (per minute) 

 

4.43 

16.60 

8.85 

 

16.90 

 

 

 

0.04 

 

4.65 

17.43 

9.30 

 

17.75 

 

 

 

0.05 

 

PAYG Mobile Data  

Out of Bundle (per GB pro rata) 

 

Pay Monthly Mobile Data 

Out of Bundle (per GB pro rata) 

 

 

2.00 

 

 

2.00 

 

 

3.00 

 

 

3.00 

 

(Please note that the above tariffs do not include SHG 10% Service Tax) 

 

 



PAYG Mobile Data Bundles  

3GB £10.00  

6GB £20.00 

(Tariffs for PAYG Mobile Data Bundles are inclusive of SHG 10% Service Tax) 

All other Mobile Service tariffs for SMS and calls remain as current (please see 

our website www.sure.co.sh for further information) 

 

Should customers have any questions regarding the above changes; please 

contact our Customer Services team on telephone +290 22900 or email us at 

service@sure.co.sh  


