

## PRESS RELEASE: CHANGE IN TARIFFS

## Change in Tariffs for Sure Services effective 1 July 2024

Sure SA Ltd advises all their customers of changes to the below mentioned tariffs that will take effect 1 July 2024:

Service	Current	Charge from
	Charge (£)	1 July 2024 (£)
Fixed Line Rental		
Residential (per month)	4.43	4.65
Business (per month)	16.60	17.43
Dual - Residential/Business (per	8.85	9.30
month)		
Government (per month)	16.90	17.75
Local Call Rates		
Landline to Landline (per minute)	0.04	0.05
PAYG Mobile Data		
Out of Bundle (per GB pro rata)	2.00	3.00
Pay Monthly Mobile Data		
Out of Bundle (per GB pro rata)	2.00	3.00

(Please note that the above tariffs do not include SHG 10% Service Tax)

## **PAYG Mobile Data Bundles**

3GB £10.00

6GB £20.00

(Tariffs for PAYG Mobile Data Bundles are inclusive of SHG 10% Service Tax)

All other Mobile Service tariffs for SMS and calls remain as current (please see our website <a href="www.sure.co.sh">www.sure.co.sh</a> for further information)

Should customers have any questions regarding the above changes; please contact our Customer Services team on telephone +290 22900 or email us at <a href="mailto:service@sure.co.sh">service@sure.co.sh</a>